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S03105

S03000

S03100

S03104

S03760

S03761

S00114

S03762

S03763

S03764

S02897

S02761

Sausage Baguette

Egg & Hash Brown Wrap

Bacon Baguette

Hawaiian French Bread Pizza

Cheese & Tomato Pitta Pizza

Half a Cheese Toasty

Beef Burger

Sausage Roll

Sausage Bap

Half a Toasted Bagel with Cheese & Tomato
Fresh Dough - Cheese & Tomato Pizza

Chicken Tikka Flatbread
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S02995

S00188

S01464

S02754

S02997

S03765

S02741

S03766

S03001

S02829

S00581

S02483

Cheese on Toast

Chips

Jacket Wedges

Piri Piri Chicken Flatbread
Half Toasted Bagel with Cheese & Bacon
Hot Dog & Tomato Sauce
BBQ Chicken Bagel
Chocolate Brownie
Vanilla Cookies

Flapjack

Croissant

Chocolate Cookie
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S01897
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S02506

S02472
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S00547

S00583

S03767
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S01173

S01595

Waffle

Chocolate Sponge

Orange Jelly (v)

Banana Muffin

Reduced Sugar Raspberry & Apple Cake
Carrot Cake

Chocolate Croissant

Strawberry Jelly & Pineapple Chunks (v)
Reduced Sugar Pineapple Ginger Sponge
Strawberry Trifle

Apple & Blackberry Crumble
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